
School Diary Dates 

 

Tuesday 4th December – Grotto in school 

Wednesday 5th December Christmas Fair 3:20 to 4:30pm 

Thursday 6th December – Christmas disco – Reception & KS1 -4:30pm -5:30pm 

Thursday 6th December – Christmas disco KS2 – 6:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday11th December – KS1 Christmas Performance – 2:00pm 

Wednesday 12th December – KS1 Christmas Performance – 10:00am 

Wednesday 12th December – Christmas Bingo – Doors open 6:30pm 

Thursday 13th December - KS2 – Christmas Performance – 2:00pm 

Friday 14th December - KS2 – Christmas Performance – 9:30am 

Tuesday 18th December – Christmas Party Day in school 

Wednesday 19th December – School closes for Christmas 1:30pm  

Thursday 20th December –Inset Day 

Monday 7th January – Inset Day 

Tuesday 8th January – School Reopens  


